
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
134 
377 
53 

717 
280 
169 
101 
20 

131 
98 
36 

511 
570 
51 
22 

254 
149 
62 

151 
9 

136 
249 
775 
221 
90 

Name 
Filip NEUGEBAUER 
Martin KRČ 
Šimon JOŠT 
Jan WAGENKNECHT 
Martin VONDRÁŠEK 
Viktor SKLENAR 
Jiri HUBÁLOVSKÝ 
Daniel MANDYS 
Davide COSTANTINI 
Jiří HENDRYCH 
Michal BÁRTA 
Patrik PŘÍHODA 
Milan ŠTURMA 
Jiří KLEJCH 
Josef NOVÁK 
Petr KOLAJA 
Ondřej MATĚJÍČEK 
Tomáš NÝVLT 
Libor PLETKA 
Ladislav ELIÁŠ 
Jan BERGER 
Jason GERLACH 
Alexandra MASSURY 
Barbora LAŇKOVÁ 
Jaromír VONDRUŠKA 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husquarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha – Honda 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 

Klub 
OSIČKA MX TEAM 
Buksa ADOS KTM TEAM 
OSIČKA MX TEAM 
STARLING CROSS TEAM 
HAAS RACING TEAM 

ZEJAX RACING 
HSR Team 
ZEJAX RACING 
DTM klub v AČR 
FOSTRADE, s. r. o. 
FOSTRADE RACING TEAM 
Dukla racing 
Carmen s. r. o. 
69MX racing team 
Alima MX Racing Team 
SMX RACING TEAM Rudník 
JO GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 
Anette racing team 

NR83 TEAM 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
ORION RACING TEAM 
CARMEN RACING s. r. o. 

In Lap 
6 
7 
7 
4 
5 
7 
7 
4 
7 
5 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
2 
3 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
2:17.208 
2:17.793 
2:18.857 
2:20.514 
2:22.267 
2:22.290 
2:22.799 
2:23.920 
2:23.991 
2:24.438 
2:25.251 
2:25.291 
2:25.417 
2:25.571 
2:26.393 
2:26.612 
2:27.762 
2:28.885 
2:30.645 
2:34.049 
2:34.816 
2:36.020 
2:37.905 
2:43.933 
2:47.698 

Diff 

0.585 
1.649 
3.306 
5.059 
5.082 
5.591 
6.712 
6.783 
7.230 
8.043 
8.083 
8.209 
8.363 
9.185 
9.404 

10.554 
11.677 
13.437 
16.841 
17.608 
18.812 
20.697 
26.725 
30.490 

Best Speed 
52,344 
52,122 
51,722 
51,112 
50,483 
50,474 
50,294 
49,903 
49,878 
49,724 
49,445 
49,432 
49,389 
49,337 
49,060 
48,986 
48,605 
48,239 
47,675 
46,622 
46,391 
46,033 
45,483 
43,811 
42,827 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08.09.2019 11:53:59 
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Memoriál Michaela Špačka 2019 
B: MX2 
Kvalifikace 
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:28:30 

Holice 1,995 km 
09.09.2019 11:25 
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Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Memorial Michaela ŠpačkaClassic MotocrossHolice 7.-8.9.2019


